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JVA 103: GROSS ANATOMY II-PRACTICALS 

 

WEEK DAY DATE TIME TOPIC LECTURER 

1 Monday 

Thursday  

Friday 

10/05/21 

13/05/21 

14/05/21 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

Digestive system 

,, 

Avian skeleton  

Dr. Kimani 

,, 

Dr. Nasimolo  

2 Monday 

Thursday 

Friday 

17/05/21 

20/05/21 

21/05/21 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

,, 

Avian respiratory 

system  

Avian digestive 

system  

,, 

Prof.  Makanya 

Dr. Kimani  

3 Monday 

 

Thursday 

 

Friday 

24/05/21 

 

27/05/21 

 

28/05/21 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

 

2.00-5.00 p.m. 

Avian urogenital 

system  

Special sense organs 

 

Practical 

examination  

Dr. Macheru 

 

Dr. Kavoi 

 

Prof. Owiti/ Dr. 

Kimani/Dr. Osoro/ Mr. 

Kiai/ Mr.Okumu  

4 & 5 EXAMINATIONS  
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