UNIVERSITY OF NAIROBI DEPARTMENT OF VETERINARY ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY REVISED SEMESTER II TEACHING TIMETABLE (2020/2021 ACADEMIC YEAR) JVA 103: GROSS ANATOMY II-PRACTICALS

WEEK	DAY	DATE	TIME	TOPIC	LECTURER				
1	Monday	10/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Digestive system	Dr. Kimani				
	Thursday	13/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	,,	,,				
	Friday	14/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Avian skeleton	Dr. Nasimolo				
2	Monday	17/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	,,	,,				
	Thursday	20/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Avian respiratory	Prof. Makanya				
	Friday	21/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	system	Dr. Kimani				
				Avian digestive					
				system					
3	Monday	24/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Avian urogenital	Dr. Macheru				
				system					
	Thursday	27/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Special sense organs	Dr. Kavoi				
	Friday	28/05/21	2.00-5.00 p.m.	Practical	Prof. Owiti/ Dr.				
				examination	Kimani/Dr. Osoro/ Mr.				
					Kiai/ Mr.Okumu				
4 & 5	EXAMINA	EXAMINATIONS							

^	n	n	re	N W 7	er	•